
Pos # Crew Nat Cl Pos Coef RT01 RT02 RT03 RT04 TT02 RT06 TT03 RT07 RT08 RT09 RT10 RT11 TC TCS SC CP Pen Jok. Total Prev. 1st

1 59 KENIS / VANOVERSCHELDE 3 1 1.45 8.35 6.35 20.15 10.70 2.90 15.25 13.05 6.90 15.25 23.05 6.35 20.85 0 68.55 1 0 0 14.5 204.20

2 53 DEFLANDRE / ALBERT 3 2 1.20 17.20 23.60 57.60 48.80 4.80 124.40 14.40 5.60 37.20 20.00 22.40 31.60 0 52 0 0 0 120 339.60 +135.4 +135.4

3 60 DELHEZ / GENGOUX 2 1 1.45 19.25 14.15 36.10 58.20 5.80 27.95 15.95 10.70 38.25 38.10 25.05 62.20 0 111.3 0 0 0 65.25 397.75 +58.15 +193.55

4 55 VERSTRAETE / CHARLET 1 1 1.33 12.67 19.33 58.00 166.00 13.33 66.67 16.00 6.00 40.67 36.00 20.00 60.00 0 180 0 0 0 120 574.67 +176.92 +370.47

5 58 SIMON / PIROTTE 3 3 1.43 32.33 24.00 57.47 77.90 45.67 43.77 20.07 8.00 44.60 76.87 9.43 47.20 0 155.07 0 0 0 61.63 580.74 +6.07 +376.54

6 57 HERMAN / COLLARD 2 2 1.40 13.00 31.20 64.40 51.60 18.20 63.40 21.00 6.80 61.20 58.20 10.40 120.00 0 189.4 0 0 0 100 608.80 +28.06 +404.6

7 52 REUTER / VANDEVORST 2 3 1.22 9.22 19.65 71.90 20.87 7.30 52.43 9.73 9.22 204.17 119.17 38.33 50.33 0 223.45 0 0 0 120 715.77 +106.97 +511.57

8 51 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT 1 2 1.02 2.03 24.00 51.38 114.87 13.22 127.10 17.28 7.05 80.15 21.35 7.12 42.23 0 358.85 0 0 0 120 746.63 +30.86 +542.43

9 54 EVRARD / BERNARD 3 1.20 20.40 25.20 85.60 55.20 13.20 93.20 19.20 22.00 33.60 330.40 22.00 65.60 0 502.4 141 0 0 120 1309.00 +562.37 +1104.8

10 56 FRANCHI / THIRIONET 2 1.35 106.20 40.50 278.85 170.90 30.00 205.60 17.55 9.45 71.55 208.30 20.20 128.00 0 2160.55 1 300 0 120 3600.00 +2291 +3395.8

11 61 CHABALLE / NOELANDERS 2 1.47 6.93 11.73 67.47 154.27 26.40 225.07 14.67 2.93 26.00 16.27 10.27 74.80 1200 7211.87 90 1800 0 120 3600.00 = +3395.8
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